
1 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 11
2 ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE 3
3 BARRY Ismaël NC WAREMME 2
4 RASQUINET Lounys NC BOUNY 1
5 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX 1

1 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 39
2 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 18
3 VAN ACHTER Sam F1 WAREMME 18
4 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX 8
5 VAN ACHTER Nils F1 WAREMME 8
6 GALAND Hugo NC VAUX 6
7 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 5
8 LOPPE Mael NC LA GLEIZE 2
9 QUENNERY Tom NC NONCEVEUX 2

10 LIBERT Nathaël NC ALLIANCE 2
11 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 2
12 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 1
13 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME 1
14 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1
15 BASSI Alessio NC MELEN 1

1 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 30
2 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 18
3 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 9
4 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 2

1 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 30

2 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 26

3 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 17

4 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 16
5 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 12
6 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 12

7 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 10
8 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 8

PRE MINIMES

CHALLENGE DE REGULARITE 21-01-2024

MINIMES Garçons

MINIMES Filles

CADETS



9 BOUCKAERT Marius F1 NONCEVEUX 7
10 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 3
11 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY 3
12 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 3
13 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 3
14 LINSMEAU Tom F1 AVENNES 2
15 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 2
16 HUYBEN Quentin F1 DURBUY 2
17 MERCINY Thomas NC MOMALLE 1
18 JAVELINE Nohan NC LONCIN 1
19 GOEMANS Thomas NC LONCIN 1
20 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1
21 CAMUS Benjamin NC LONCIN 1
22 BRIXHE Cédric F2 WAREMME 1
23 SACCO Marco NC BOUNY 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 33
2 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 11
3 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN 5
4 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 1
5 MAYSTRENKO Sofia NC MELEN 1

1 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 21
2 STEENS Maxance E3 NONCEVEUX 18
3 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 16
4 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 10
5 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 10
6 KAUFFMAN Mathéo F1 NONCEVEUX 9
7 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 7
8 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 5
9 DUCHENNE Cruz F1 ALLIANCE 4

10 PIRSON Romain F1 MOMALLE 4
11 BAIBAI Grégory E6 BOUNY 4
12 LEGROS Alexandre NC FAIRON 3
13 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME 1
14 COLLARD Nathan F2 WAREMME 1
15 NAKKEN Zakkary F2 SERAING 1

1 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 5

CADETTES

JUNIORS

JUNIORES



1 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 53
2 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 33
3 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 27
4 CHRISTIAENS Alain C1 MONS 22
5 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES 22
6 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 21
7 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES 17
8 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 16
9 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 13

10 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 13
11 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 12
12 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING 11
13 LEGROS Michel F1 FAIRON 11
14 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 10
15 MATASSA Laurent B6 MONS 10
16 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 10
17 ZIANE Stephane B4 TCHANTCHES 10
18 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 9
19 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 9
20 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 7
21 BUSCICCHIO Franco F2 MELEN 7
22 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 7
23 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 7
24 KEIM Marc D5 Pt CIPLET 7
25 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN 7
26 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 7
27 PIRSON Benoit F1 MOMALLE 7
28 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE 6
29 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 5
30 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 5
31 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE 5
32 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 5
33 DE LA HOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 5
34 GELAESEN Patrick E5 VAUX 5
35 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 5
36 MERCINY Pierre C4 MOMALLE 5
37 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 5
38 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 5
39 KEUSTERMANS Jean-Pierre E4 LONCIN 4
40 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 3
41 BLANCHART Frédéric D3 AVENNES 3
42 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 3
43 FAGNANT Stephane E4 SERAING 3
44 GALAND Thierry E1 VAUX 3
45 GASPAR Luc D6 NONCEVEUX 3
46 GERDAY Jean D6 AVENNES 3
47 GODEFROID Lionel F1 MONS 3
48 HENQUET Jean Marie C3 SERAING 3
49 MORABITO Antonio E1 LONCIN 3
50 NADIN Fred C2 MELEN 3
51 VAN DER HEIDEN  Edwin D3 SERAING 3
52 BRAHAM André E4 NONCEVEUX 2

VETERANS



53 DIFILIPPO Marco F2 SERAING 2
54 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 2
55 GASPARD Luc D6 NONCEVEUX 2
56 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 2
57 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING 2
58 GODFRIN Benoît E1 AVENNES 2
59 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 2
60 HUBERT Alain C5 LONCIN 2
61 KORDA Didier E6 LONCIN 2
62 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES 2
63 PIETERS Eric D6 BOUNY 2
64 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN 2
65 VERMAELEN Dominique D1 LONCIN 2
66 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 2
67 WILLEMS Marc Henri F1 MOMALLE 2
68 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 1
69 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 1
70 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
71 DANTHINE Jean D5 SERAING 1
72 DELMOTTE Freddy F1 LONCIN 1
73 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 1
74 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME 1
75 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN 1
76 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 VERVIERS 1
77 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
78 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME 1
79 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 1
80 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME 1
81 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME 1
82 VAN ACHTER Michel NC WAREMME 1
83 VANDERICKEN Jean-Louis E1 COMBLAIN 1

1 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 10
2 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN 9
3 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 4
4 SALMON Stephanie F1 MONS 4
5 PIROTTE Marie Therese E4 MELEN 3
6 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 2
7 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 1
8 COMHAIRE Sophie E2 NONCEVEUX 1
9 JANSSEN Catherine F2 BOUNY 1

10 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 BOUNY 1
11 GUIRCHE Sophie E4 AW AYWAILLE 1

1 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 12
2 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN 8
3 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN 6

AINEES

DAMES NC



4 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 5
5 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 3
6 LAURENT Alexandra NC BOUNY 3
7 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 2
8 WILLEMS Laura NC SERAING 1
9 ALLEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE 1

10 LAVANDER Gwenaëlle NC BOUNY 1
11 MAYSTRENKO Sofia NC MELEN 1

1 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 17
2 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 14
3 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 12
4 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 10
5 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 7
6 SALMON Stephanie F1 MONS 7
7 BAL Pauline F2 MELEN 4
8 DAULNE Sophie F2 BOUNY 3
9 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 3

10 BOSH Tia F2 SERAING 1
11 JANSSEN Catherine F2 BOUNY 1
12 WARNOTTE Josie F2 COMBLAIN 1
13 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 BOUNY 1

1 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 12
2 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 10
3 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN 9
4 COMHAIRE Sophie E2 NONCEVEUX 5
5 PIROTTE Marie Therese E4 MELEN 4
6 DAMHAUT Marie E4 MELEN 4
7 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 2
8 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 2
9 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN 2

10 GODFRIN Elodie E1 AVENNES 1
11 MARNEFFE Elodie E1 LONCIN 1
12 MORESCHI Vanessa E4 BOUNY 1
13 GUIRCHE Sophie E4 AW AYWAILLE 1

1 CZAPLICKI Emeline D4 FERRIERES 23
2 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING 16
3 PONCELET Victoria C2 AW AYWAILLE 5
4 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 3
5 KLEIN Carole Anne E1 VAUX 1

DAMES A

DAMES C

DAMES B



1 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 19
2 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 14
3 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE 14
4 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN 12
5 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 11
6 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN 11
7 LEGROS Alexandre NC FAIRON 10
8 VAN ACHTER Michel NC WAREMME 10
9 MUSARDO Emeryk NC VAUX 9

10 GALAND Hugo NC VAUX 7
11 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 7
12 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 6
13 MARQUES Lukas NC WAREMME 5
14 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN 5
15 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 5
16 MATTON Kevin NC BOUNY 4
17 ROSE Sacha NC WAREMME 4
18 GOEMANS Lucas NC LONCIN 4

19 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 3

20 BONNEAU Mathieu NC ROLOUX 3

21 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 3

22 DUCHESNE Ethan NC COMBLAIN 3

23 DUCHESNE Nolan NC COMBLAIN 3

24 GOREZ Benoit NC SERAING 3

25 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 3

26 LAURENT Alexandra NC BOUNY 3
27 VAN VELTHEM Olivier NC AVENNES 3
28 ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE 3
29 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY 3
30 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 3
31 BARRY Ismaël NC WAREMME 2
32 LAVANDER Gwenaëlle NC BOUNY 2
33 LIBERT Nathaël NC ALLIANCE 2
34 LOPPE Mael NC LA GLEIZE 2
35 MAYSTRENKO Sofia NC MELEN 2
36 MERCINY Thomas NC MOMALLE 2
37 MIRGUET Emilie NC Pt CIPLET 2
38 QUENNERY Tom NC NONCEVEUX 2
39 RASQUINET Lounys NC BOUNY 2
40 VAN REETH Laurine NC ALLIANCE 2
41 VRIONIS Steven NC ALLIANCE 2
42 WILLEMS Laura NC SERAING 2
43 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN 2
44 BASSI Alessio NC MELEN 2
45 SIMON Frederic NC NONCEVEUX 2
46 FLAGOTHIER Robin NC FERRIERES 2
47 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 1
48 BAIBAI Frédéric NC BOUNY 1
49 CAMUS Benjamin NC LONCIN 1
50 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 1

NC



51 DETHIER Antoine NC ALLIANCE 1
52 GOEMANS Thomas NC LONCIN 1
53 GOREZ Benjamin NC SERAING 1
54 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1
55 JAVELINE Nohan NC LONCIN 1
56 SACCO Marco NC BOUNY 1
57 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME 1
58 FLAGOTHIER Etienne NC FERRIERES 1
59 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE 1
60 SIMON Aymeric NC NONCEVEUX 1

1 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 52
2 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 41
3 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 39
4 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 33
5 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 29
6 BUSCICCHIO Franco F2 MELEN 27
7 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 26
8 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 24
9 KAUFFMAN Mathéo F1 NONCEVEUX 19

10 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 18
11 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 18
12 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 17
13 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 17
14 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 14
15 VAN ACHTER Sam F1 WAREMME 14
16 KEIM Theo NC Pt CIPLET 13
17 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 12
18 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 12
19 PIRSON Benoit F1 MOMALLE 12
20 LEGROS Michel F1 FAIRON 11
21 DUBOIS Samuel NC MOMALLE 10
22 DUCHENNE Cruz F1 ALLIANCE 10
23 PIRSON Romain F1 MOMALLE 10
24 BOUCKAERT Marius F1 NONCEVEUX 9
25 SIMON Anthony F1 NONCEVEUX 9
26 DUBOIS Stephane NC MOMALLE 8
27 WARNOTTE Josie F2 COMBLAIN 8
28 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 7
29 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 7
30 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 7
31 HUYBEN Quentin F1 DURBUY 7
32 LEFEVRE Jamy F1 MELEN 7
33 MATHIEU Dylan F2 SERAING 7
34 BAL Pauline F2 MELEN 6
35 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 6
36 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN 6
37 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 6
38 VAN ACHTER Michel NC WAREMME 6
39 VAN ACHTER Nils F1 WAREMME 6
40 BILLEN Marc F1 CRISNEE 5

F



41 LEGROS Alexandre NC FAIRON 5
42 LINSMEAU Marc F1 AVENNES 5
43 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 5
44 SALMON Stephanie F1 MONS 5
45 SIMON Laurent F2 NONCEVEUX 5
46 GODEFROID Lionel F1 MONS 4
47 ROSE Sacha NC WAREMME 4
48 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY 4
49 BOUCKAERT Augustin NC NONCEVEUX 4
50 ALEGRE SERVAIS Celia NC MOMALLE 3
51 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 3
52 GENETTE Fanny NC MELEN 3
53 GOEMANS Lucas NC LONCIN 3
54 GRANDJEAN Philippe F2 WAREMME 3
55 HUYBEN Benny F1 DURBUY 3
56 LECLERCQ Jean NC Pt CIPLET 3
57 LINSMEAU Tom F1 AVENNES 3
58 MATHIEU Etienne F1 Pt CIPLET 3
59 MOUREAU Franck F1 WAREMME 3
60 MUNDA Sandro F1 ALLIANCE 3
61 NAKKEN Zakkary F2 SERAING 3
62 VANSTIPHOUT Niels NC WAREMME 3
63 VOLPE Bastien F1 LONCIN 3
64 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME 3
65 WILLEMS Marc Henri F1 MOMALLE 3
66 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME 3
67 DAMHAUT Lou NC NONCEVEUX 3
68 AARTS Gabriel NC AVENNES 2
69 BAIBAI Cédric F1 BOUNY 2
70 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 2
71 BRIXHE Cédric F2 WAREMME 2
72 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 2
73 COPP Camille F2 ALLIANCE 2
74 DAULNE Sophie F2 BOUNY 2
75 DELMOTTE Freddy F1 LONCIN 2
76 DELVENNE Elien NC NONCEVEUX 2
77 DIFILIPPO Marco F2 SERAING 2
78 FASTRES Robin F2 WAREMME 2
79 FRANCART Martin F1 AVENNES 2
80 JAVELINE Nohan NC LONCIN 2
81 LECOMTE Isabelle F1 BOUNY 2
82 LEKEUX Marc F1 MOMALLE 2
83 MARENNE Aurélien F1 WAREMME 2
84 MARTIN Jean Philippe NC ALLIANCE 2
85 PULFER Myriam F2 NONCEVEUX 2
86 RASQUINET Lounys NC BOUNY 2
87 VAN VELTHEM Olivier NC AVENNES 2
88 WERNER José NC Pt CIPLET 2
89 BAIBAI Frédéric NC BOUNY 1
90 BOSH Tia F2 SERAING 1
91 BUSCICCHIO Emma NC MELEN 1
92 COLLARD Nathan F2 WAREMME 1
93 DETHIER Antoine NC ALLIANCE 1
94 DETROZ Pascal F1 LONCIN 1
95 DUCHESNE Ethan NC COMBLAIN 1



96 DUCHESNE Nolan NC COMBLAIN 1
97 GUAGLIARDO Fabrice NC MOMALLE 1
98 HUYBEN Gabriel NC SERAING 1
99 JANSSEN Catherine F2 BOUNY 1

100 LAMPROPOULOS Lambros NC MELEN 1
101 LIBERT Nathaël NC ALLIANCE 1
102 LOPPE Mael NC LA GLEIZE 1
103 MATTON Kévin NC BOUNY 1
104 MERCINY Thomas NC MOMALLE 1
105 QUENNERY Tom NC NONCEVEUX 1
106 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME 1
107 VAN REETH Laurine NC ALLIANCE 1
108 VRIONIS Steven NC ALLIANCE 1
109 WILLEMS Laura NC SERAING 1

1 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 61
2 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 45
3 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 40
4 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 31
5 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 24
6 FIORELLO Florent E1 LONCIN 23
7 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 23
8 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 22
9 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 22

10 WINGEL Ryan E2 SERAING 20
11 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 19
12 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 17
13 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN 14
14 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING 13
15 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 13
16 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 12
17 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 12
18 CLOSQUIN Nadège F1 MOMALLE 11
19 LO BIANCO Diego F1 MOMALLE 11
20 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 11
21 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 11
22 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 10
23 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 9
24 FAGNANT Stephane E4 SERAING 9
25 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 9
26 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 9
27 CZAPLICKI Anais F1 FERRIERES 8
28 KAUFFMAN Matheo F1 NONCEVEUX 8
29 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 8
30 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE 8
31 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 7
32 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE 7
33 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 7
34 DEWERGIFOSSE Guy F2 WAREMME 7
35 HOLZEMANN Loric E3 COMBLAIN 7
36 LO BIANCO Maeva F1 MOMALLE 7

E



37 DE LA HOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 6
38 DESAIVE Liorah F2 MELEN 6
39 JOSSE Hugo E1 AVENNES 6
40 DECHENE Nicolas E1 ALLIANCE 5
41 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME 5
42 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME 5
43 MARCOUX Alex F1 AW AYWAILLE 5
44 MORABITO Antonio E1 LONCIN 5
45 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 5
46 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME 5
47 MATHIEU Dylan F2 SERAING 4
48 PIROTTE Marie Therese E4 MELEN 4
49 SALMON Stephanie F1 MONS 4
50 THONON Tomy E4 ALLIANCE 4
51 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 3
52 BEDEUR Kevin E1 FAIRON 3
53 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 3
54 DELAMOTTE Paul E4 MELEN 3
55 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN 3
56 DUPONT Valmont E3 MOMALLE 3
57 FASTRES Sébastien E1 WAREMME 3
58 GELAESEN Patrick E5 VAUX 3
59 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 3
60 GODEFROID Lionel F1 MONS 3
61 GODFRIN Benoît E1 AVENNES 3
62 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE 3
63 KEUSTERMANS Jean-Pierre F1 LONCIN 3
64 KLEIN Carole Anne E1 VAUX 3
65 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME 3
66 MORESCHI Vanessa E4 BOUNY 3
67 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME 3
68 ANTOINE Olivier E6 ALLIANCE 2
69 BAIBAI Cédric F1 BOUNY 2
70 BAL Jonathan E4 MELEN 2
71 BLANCHART Laurent E1 AVENNES 2
72 BRAHAM André E4 NONCEVEUX 2
73 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME 2
74 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN 2
75 CANOSSI Romain E6 LONCIN 2
76 CARLIER Vincent F1 MELEN 2
77 DAMHAUT Marie E4 MELEN 2
78 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 2
79 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING 2
80 GODFRIN Elodie E1 AVENNES 2
81 GULBAS Dylan E5 ALLIANCE 2
82 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 VERVIERS 2
83 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY 2
84 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 2
85 MARTEAUX Jeremy E6 Pt CIPLET 2
86 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 2
87 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE 2
88 PIERRE Kevin E6 LONCIN 2
89 RADERMACKER Lola F1 NONCEVEUX 2
90 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME 2
91 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 2



92 VANDERICKEN Jean-Louis E1 COMBLAIN 2
93 WARNOTTE Josie F2 COMBLAIN 2
94 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 1
95 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 1
96 COPP Camille F2 ALLIANCE 1
97 CURTI Alicia F1 MOMALLE 1
98 DAULNE Sophie F2 BOUNY 1
99 DIFILIPPO Marco F2 SERAING 1

100 DUBRAY Jean-Michel E3 AVENNES 1
101 FRANCART Martin F1 AVENNES 1
102 FRANCART Thomas E4 AVENNES 1
103 GRANDJEAN Philippe F2 WAREMME 1
104 HUYBEN Benny F1 DURBUY 1
105 HUYBEN Quentin F1 DURBUY 1
106 KORDA Didier E6 LONCIN 1
107 MACORS Noelle E4 MOMALLE 1
108 NAKKEN Zakkary F2 SERAING 1
109 SAMVURA Jean F2 WAREMME 1
110 VAN ACHTER Sam F1 WAREMME 1
111 VANHOVE Grégory F2 WAREMME 1
112 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME 1

1 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 43
2 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 42
3 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 34
4 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES 25
5 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 25
6 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 24
7 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 23
8 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 21
9 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING 21

10 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 20
11 GERKENS Carine E4 NONCEVEUX 13
12 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 12
13 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 11
14 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES 10
15 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 9
16 DELLISE Hamza D1 ALLIANCE 9
17 KEIM Marc D5 Pt CIPLET 9
18 LO BIANCO Marco E1 MOMALLE 9
19 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 8
20 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 7
21 PAUWELS Remi E1 VAUX 7
22 SOTTILE Theo D2 ALLIANCE 7
23 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 VAUX 7
24 BIANCHIN Fabian E4 SERAING 6
25 CAVENATI Celine D6 NONCEVEUX 6
26 COENDO Cecile E6 MELEN 6
27 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING 6
28 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 6
29 VANSPITAEL Mathys E4 MOMALLE 6

D



30 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 5
31 GARNIER David D3 SERAING 5
32 GERDAY Jean D6 AVENNES 5
33 MARCELLE Jerome D4 ROLOUX 5
34 PHILIPKIN Sebastien E4 DIME VILLERS 5
35 GASPAR Luc D6 NONCEVEUX 4
36 GURNADE Valerie E1 SERAING 4
37 CUVELIER Jean Marie D6 NANDRIN 3
38 DE LA HOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 3
39 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 3
40 GULBAS Logan D5 ALLIANCE 3
41 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE 3
42 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME 3
43 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME 3
44 VANDERICKEN Jean-Louis E1 COMBLAIN 3
45 VERMAELEN Dominique D1 LONCIN 3
46 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 3
47 BEDEUR Kevin E1 FAIRON 2
48 BISSCHOP François D4 ROLOUX 2
49 BLANCHART Frédéric D3 AVENNES 2
50 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME 2
51 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 2
52 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2
53 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE 2
54 GIET Maurine D2 TCHANTCHES 2
55 GULBAS Dylan E5 ALLIANCE 2
56 HOLZEMANN Loric E3 COMBLAIN 2
57 HUMBLET Léon E3 WAREMME 2
58 JOSSE Hugo E1 AVENNES 2
59 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 2
60 LOUIS Damien E5 BOUNY 2
61 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 2
62 MATAGNE Marc E4 NONCEVEUX 2
63 MOTTARD Francis D4 AVENNES 2
64 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 2
65 PIETERS Eric D6 BOUNY 2
66 SELIFET Dimitri D4 MELEN 2
67 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME 2
68 STEENS Maxance E3 NONCEVEUX 2
69 TIHON Stephane D1 DIME VILLERS 2
70 VAN DER HEIDEN  Edwin D3 SERAING 2
71 BAGUETTE Thierry E5 LONCIN 1
72 BAL Jonathan E4 MELEN 1
73 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 1
74 DANTHINE Jean D5 SERAING 1
75 DESAIVE Oanelle E4 MELEN 1
76 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 1
77 FAGNANT Stephane E4 SERAING 1
78 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
79 GODEFROID Stephane E3 SERAING 1
80 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE 1
81 KLEIN Carole Anne E1 VAUX 1
82 LIEGEOIS Marc E6 VERVIERS 1
83 MARTEAUX Jeremy E6 Pt CIPLET 1
84 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME 1



85 MORABITO Antonio E1 LONCIN 1
86 PIERRE Kevin E6 LONCIN 1
87 RAMACKERS Kevin D1 BOUNY 1
88 THONON Tomy E4 ALLIANCE 1

1 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 40
2 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 34
3 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 31
4 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 26
5 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 23
6 CHRISTIAENS Alain C1 MONS 17
7 PLUMIER Fabian C4 SERAING 13
8 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 11
9 COX David C3 LONCIN 10

10 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 10
11 SALVADOR Loris C1 AW AYWAILLE 10
12 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 9
13 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 9
14 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 8
15 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 7
16 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 7
17 CZAPLICKI Emeline D1 FERRIERES 6
18 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 6
19 BOURS Jerome C4 DURBUY 5
20 CARLIER Loic C4 MELEN 5
21 JOSSE Frédéric C5 AVENNES 4
22 ROSITI Frederic D1 TCHANTCHES 4
23 VANSPITAEL Laurent C2 MOMALLE 4
24 WINGEL Andy C4 SERAING 4
25 CAVENATI Celine D6 NONCEVEUX 3
26 CORNET David C5 VAUX 3
27 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING 3
28 DELLISE Hamza D1 ALLIANCE 3
29 FOUILLET Eric D2 ALLIANCE 3
30 HENQUET Jean Marie C3 SERAING 3
31 LEYS Benoit C4 LONCIN 3
32 SOTTILE Théo D2 ALLIANCE 3
33 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 VAUX 3
34 CUVELIER Jean Marie D6 NANDRIN 2
35 DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas C3 FERRIERES 2
36 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS 2
37 DESIR Noelyse D1 SERAING 2
38 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN 2
39 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 2
40 HOUF Jean François D2 TCHANTCHES 2
41 LOPPE Stephane C1 LA GLEIZE 2
42 NADIN Fred C2 MELEN 2
43 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN 2
44 PONCELET Victoria C2 AW AYWAILLE 2
45 RASKIN Benoît C5 BOUNY 2
46 RASQUINET Cédric C2 BOUNY 2

C



47 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME 2
48 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN 2
49 TIHON Stephane D1 DIME VILLERS 2
50 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN 2
51 BACQUELAINE Leslie C6 TCHANTCHES 1
52 BISSCHOP François D4 ROLOUX 1
53 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 1
54 BRIXHE Yannick C5 WAREMME 1
55 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 1
56 CURTI Laurent D2 MOMALLE 1
57 DANTHINE Jean D5 SERAING 1
58 GASPARD Luc D6 NONCEVEUX 1
59 GIET Maurine D2 TCHANTCHES 1
60 GRAINDORGE Didier D4 SERAING 1
61 GULBAS Logan D5 ALLIANCE 1
62 LAMBERTY Ludovic C4 LONCIN 1
63 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1
64 MARCELLE Jerome D4 ROLOUX 1
65 PIETERS Eric D6 BOUNY 1
66 VERMAELEN Dominique D1 LONCIN 1

1 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 13
2 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 12
3 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 11
4 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 11
5 CHRISTIAENS Alain C1 MONS 8
6 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 5
7 PLUMIER Fabian C4 SERAING 5
8 MARTINAGE Clement B2 SURLEMEZ 5
9 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 5

10 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 5
11 PIRON Vincent B1 MELEN 5
12 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 4
13 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 4
14 HENQUET Jean Marie C3 SERAING 3
15 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 3
16 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN 3
17 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 2
18 DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas C3 FERRIERES 2
19 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 2
20 GROSJEAN David B6 SERAING 2
21 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 2
22 MATASSA Laurent B6 MONS 2
23 SALVADOR Loris C1 AW AYWAILLE 2
24 RASKIN Benoît C5 BOUNY 2
25 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 2
26 BACQUELAINE Leslie C6 TCHANTCHES 1
27 BRIXHE Yannick C5 WAREMME 1
28 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 1
29 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 1
30 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 1

B 



31 LOPPE Stephane C1 LA GLEIZE 1
32 LURKIN Christophe B4 MOMALLE 1
33 WINGEL Andy C4 SERAING 1
34 ZIANE Stephane B4 TCHANTCHES 1
35 RASQUINET Cédric C2 BOUNY 1
36 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN 1
37 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 1
38 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN 1

1 JOANNES Olivier A1 AW AYWAILLE 41
2 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 31
3 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 25
4 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 15
5 NOEL Xavier A8 AW AYWAILLE 10
6 LEMAITRE Pierre Yves A2 AW AYWAILLE 7
7 MARECHAL Gregory A3 AW AYWAILLE 5
8 DAL PIVA Fabian A15 TCHANTCHES 3

1 LEONARD Kevin A13 MELEN 50
2 JOANNES Olivier A1 AW AYWAILLE 41
3 MARTENS Renaud A7 MOMALLE 23
4 NOEL Xavier A8 AW AYWAILLE 20
5 COSTE Jeremy B1 LONCIN 19
6 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 19
7 REMEN Nicolas B3 BOUNY 17
8 MARCOUX Jimmy A4 AW AYWAILLE 16
9 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 13

10 PLASSIARD Pierre C2 MELEN 13
11 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 12
12 LEMAITRE Pierre Yves A2 AW AYWAILLE 10
13 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 9
14 BERNARD Philippe C3 DURBUY 7
15 COX David C3 LONCIN 7
16 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 7
17 MARECHAL Gregory A3 AW AYWAILLE 5
18 MARTINAGE Clement B2 SURLEMEZ 5
19 CARLIER Loic C4 MELEN 3
20 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 3
21 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 3
22 PAQUOT Pierre C2 MELEN 3
23 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 3
24 BAGUETTE Nicolas C1 LONCIN 2
25 CHRISTIAENS Alain C1 MONS 2
26 CORNET David C5 VAUX 2
27 DEKETELE KESTENS Nicolas C3 FERRIERES 2
28 GENIN Alissandra C4 TCHANTCHES 2

A

A Open



29 GEORGES Philippe C2 MELEN 2
30 GODDIN Eric C2 LONCIN 2
31 GROSJEAN David B6 SERAING 2
32 LEYS Benoit C4 LONCIN 2
33 LOUIS Doriand B5 MELEN 2
34 LURKIN Christophe B4 MOMALLE 2
35 MATASSA Laurent B6 MONS 2
36 PONCELET Victoria C2 AW AYWAILLE 2
37 SALVADOR Loris C1 AW AYWAILLE 2
38 BOURS Jerome C4 DURBUY 1
39 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS 1
40 FONTAINE Damien C1 FERRIERES 1
41 HENQUET Jean Marie C3 SERAING 1
42 JASSELETTE François C4 WAREMME 1
43 JOSSE Frédéric C5 AVENNES 1
44 LOPPE Stephane C1 LA GLEIZE 1
45 RASKIN Benoît C5 BOUNY 1
46 RASQUINET Cédric C2 BOUNY 1
47 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN 1

1 PICARD Romaric E1 FERRIERES 28
2 FIORELLO Florent E1 LONCIN 23
3 BUTERA Lucas D1 SERAING 22
4 CHRISTIAENS Alain C1 MONS 22
5 DAMHAUT Antoine E1 NONCEVEUX 22
6 MARRA Massimo D3 SERAING 20
7 HAVELANGE Ethan B1 MONS 17
8 WASSON Théo C5 MELEN 17
9 DAMHAUT Pierre F1 NONCEVEUX 16

10 WEERTZ Gregory C4 SERAING 16
11 DAMHAUT Mickael E4 NONCEVEUX 15
12 JONCKHEERE Mathéo E4 VAUX 12
13 STEENS Maxance F1 NONCEVEUX 11
14 CARLIER Loic C4 MELEN 10
15 COX David C3 LONCIN 10
16 LEONARD Kevin A16 MELEN 10
17 MARNETTE Steffy E4 MONS 10
18 WINGEL Ryan E2 SERAING 10
19 JAMAR Jonathan C4 SERAING 9
20 RADERMACKER Noah F1 NONCEVEUX 9
21 BAIBAI Gregory E6 BOUNY 8
22 NICOLAI Nathanael F1 LINCE 8
23 VANDENBERGH Vincent D5 VAUX 8
24 DECROP Mike D2 SERAING 7
25 DUMONT David B5 MELEN 7
26 GULBAS Logan D5 ALLIANCE 7
27 SPARACINO Anthony E1 LONCIN 7
28 WEINBERG Sebastien E3 LONCIN 6
29 BEDEUR Kevin E1 FAIRON 5
30 JASSELETTE Francois C4 WAREMME 5
31 LONGUEVILLE Enzo C1 FERRIERES 5

OPEN Handicap



32 RASIR Frederic B6 MOMALLE 5
33 RIKIR Nathan F1 LONCIN 5
34 THONON Tomy E4 ALLIANCE 5
35 BERGER Eric E2 DIME VILLERS 4
36 COZZI Christopher E4 ALLIANCE 4
37 COZZI Marco NC ALLIANCE 4
38 LEYS Benoit C4 LONCIN 4
39 MATHIEU Dylan F2 SERAING 4
40 NERIS Ugo E1 LONCIN 4
41 NICAISE Arnaud E5 LONCIN 4
42 NICOLAI Michel E1 LINCE 4
43 RIGO Sandro E5 WAREMME 4
44 WARNOTTE Josie F2 COMBLAIN 4
45 ANTOINE Olivier E6 ALLIANCE 3
46 BOURS Jerome C4 DURBUY 3
47 BRIXHE Mathis E3 WAREMME 3
48 BRIXHE Yannick C5 WAREMME 3
49 DE LA HOZ Michel E6 LONCIN 3
50 DE MICHELE Gregory D2 SERAING 3
51 DUCHENNE Cruz F1 ALLIANCE 3
52 DUPONT Valmont E3 MOMALLE 3
53 HUYBEN Benny F1 DURBUY 3
54 LAMBERTY Ludovic C4 LONCIN 3
55 LOUIS Mathys F1 LONCIN 3
56 MAROTTA Calogero D2 AVENNES 3
57 MATASSA Laurent B6 MONS 3
58 NICOLAI Rebecca NC LINCE 3
59 PIETERS Eric D6 BOUNY 3
60 PIRON Alain C5 MELEN 3
61 AUSLOOS Bokwon F2 LONCIN 2
62 BERNARD Michel F2 WAREMME 2
63 CANOSSI Romain E6 LONCIN 2
64 CLEMENT Antoine D1 AVENNES 2
65 COLLARD Pierre Alain C3 SERAING 2
66 COSTE Jérémy B1 LONCIN 2
67 CUSUMANO François F1 ALLIANCE 2
68 DAL PIVA Fabian A15 TCHANTCHES 2
69 DELLISE Hamza D1 ALLIANCE 2
70 DESAIVE Philippe E4 MELEN 2
71 DRION Sophie NC SERAING 2
72 FAGNANT Stephane E4 SERAING 2
73 FASTRES Sébastien E1 WAREMME 2
74 GULBAS Dylan E5 ALLIANCE 2
75 HENDRICKX Kevin E3 LINCE 2
76 HUYBEN Quentin F1 DURBUY 2
77 LEDOUX Thomas NC MELEN 2
78 LONGFILS Alphonse D1 SERAING 2
79 MAQUESTIAU Martin B2 ROLOUX 2
80 MARCELLE Jerome D4 ROLOUX 2
81 MATTON Kévin NC BOUNY 2
82 SOTTILE Théo D2 ALLIANCE 2
83 STASSART Robin E4 WAREMME 2
84 WALRAFF Thibault NC BOUNY 2
85 WINGEL Andy C4 SERAING 2
86 WUIDART Jean-Michel C4 MELEN 2



87 BISSCHOP François D4 ROLOUX 1
88 BOLLAND Philippe F2 LONCIN 1
89 BRIXHE Pierre D6 WAREMME 1
90 BUSCICCHIO Franco F1 MELEN 1
91 CATOUL Fredy F2 AVENNES 1
92 DAMHAUT Marie E4 MELEN 1
93 DEHALLEUX Noa F1 AW AYWAILLE 1
94 DEQUINZE Jeremie C4 DIME VILLERS 1
95 DUBRAY Jean-Michel E3 AVENNES 1
96 FASTRES Robin F2 WAREMME 1
97 FRANCART Thomas E4 AVENNES 1
98 GIERAERTS Stephane E4 SERAING 1
99 LISEIN Michel D3 AVENNES 1

100 LOPPE Mael NC LA GLEIZE 1
101 MARCHAND Philippe E4 WAREMME 1
102 MINET Florian E6 WAREMME 1
103 MORABITO Antonio E1 LONCIN 1
104 PAQUET Brighton B4 SERAING 1
105 PIEDBOEUF Nicolas E1 MOMALLE 1
106 RASQUINET Lounys NC BOUNY 1
107 RIGO Marc E1 WAREMME 1
108 SKROBANSKI Julien F1 MELEN 1
109 STASSART Tanguy D5 WAREMME 1
110 THEUNISSEN Romain C6 MELEN 1
111 VERMAELEN Dominique D1 LONCIN 1
112 WILIQUET Anthony F2 WAREMME 1
113 ZERMANI Selim F2 WAREMME 1


